November_Decembercup_2017

Plac

12

14

16

19

22

25

27

29

31

32

36
37

44

46

48

Poang

90
90
86
74
74

72
66
66
64
60

60
56
56
53
53

50
50
50
48
48

48
44
44
44
40

40
36
36
34
34

33
30
30
30
30

24
20
20
20
20

20
20
20
18
18

14
14
13

Namn

Annica Ek

Maud Larsson
Sven Hoglund
Bjorn Fagerlund
Sara Ostling

Gunnar Haggstrdm
Marton Loke

Mats Soddercrantz
Ralf Thorburn
Rune Lidman

Lars-Gunnar Svangard
BOrje Persson

Olle Sjo6din

Gunnar Soéderling
Steve Agren

Jan-0la Jonsson
Lars Lindorf
Hans-0lof Akerlind
Laila Diring
Lennart Jansson

Peter Larsson
Lena Blom
Vera Enbarr
Hans Hedblom
Helge Berglund

Margareta Lidman
Lars Ernman

Sven Sundin
Lennart Persson
Lars-Géran Ostlund

Johnny Karlsson
Marianne Berglund
Lars Borgefeldt
Stig-Ove Holgersson
Eva Svangard

Per-Inge Karlberg
Andreas Almén
Karin Brolund

Bo Ericson

Lars Ericson

Mats Eriksson

Lars Johansson
Karin Nylén
Susanne Lind
Maj-Britt Lundberg

Sune Andersson
Thure Forsvall
Lars Karlsson

12-11 12-04 11-27 11-20
10 10 30 40
10 10 30 40
14 18 40 14
40 10 24
40 10 24
14 18 40
10 30 10 16
10 30 10 16
10 10 24 20
10 10 10 30
10 40 10
13 16 14 13
13 16 14 13
10 20 13 10
10 20 13 10
10 40
10 10 20 10
10 10 20 10
10 10 10 18
24 10 14
10 10 10 18

24 10 10
10 10 24
24 10 10
10 10 10 10
10 30
10 10 16
10 10 16
16 18
16 18
13 20
10 10 10
30
30
10 10 10
24
10 10
10 10
20
20
10 10
10 10
10 10
18
18
14
14
13


2017-12-11.htm
2017-12-04.htm
2017-11-27.htm
2017-11-20.htm

49

10
10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

Lars Almén
Ewa Almen - Astrom

Niklas Almén Astrém
Tore Enbarr

Anders Eriksson-Glad
Lars-Ove Hedstrdm
Leif Karlsson

Monica Nilsson
Hans Olsson
Reine Wahlén

10

10

10

10
10

10

10
10
10
10



